
Date Details

12 Dec 25

Day Date Publication Action Argus Hub
Thu 1 Jan 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No report or data China, Dubai, Japan, Russia, Singapore, UK, USA

Fri 2 Jan 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China, Japan or Russia data China, Japan, Russia

Mon 5 Jan 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Russia data Russia

Tue 6 Jan 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Russia data Russia

Wed 7 Jan 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Russia data Russia

Thu 8 Jan 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Russia data Russia

Fri 9 Jan 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Russia data Russia

Mon 12 Jan 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Mon 19 Jan 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No North America and Latin America data USA

Wed 11 Feb 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Mon 16 Feb 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China data China

Tue 17 Feb 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China, Japan or Singapore, South Korea and Sydney data China, Singapore, Japan

Wed 18 Feb 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China, Japan or Singapore, South Korea and Sydney and Latin America data China, Singapore, Japan

Thu 19 Feb 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China data China

Fri 20 Feb 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China data China

Mon 23 Feb 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China, Japan or Russia data China, Japan, Russia

Mon 9 Mar 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Russia data Russia

Wed 18 Mar 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Middle East data Dubai

Thu 19 Mar 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Middle East data Dubai

Fri 20 Mar 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Middle East or Japan data Dubai, Japan

Fri 3 Apr 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No report or data China, Dubai, Japan, Russia, Singapore, UK, USA

Mon 6 Apr 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China or Europe and Africa data China, UK

Wed 29 Apr 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Fri 1 May 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China, Russia, Japan or Singapore, South Korea and Sydney data China, Russia, Singapore, Japan

Mon 4 May 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China, Japan or Europe and Africa data China, Japan, UK

Tue 5 May 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China or Japan data China, Japan

Wed 6 May 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Mon 11 May 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Russia data Russia

Mon 25 May 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Europe and Africa or North America and Latin America data UK, USA

Tue 26 May 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Middle East data Dubai

Wed 27 May 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Middle East, Japan or Singapore, South Korea and Sydney data Dubai, Singapore, Japan

Thu 28 May 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Middle East data Dubai

Fri 29 May 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Middle East data Dubai

Fri 12 Jun 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Russia data Russia

Tue 16 Jun 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Middle East data Dubai

Fri 19 Jun 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China or North America and Latin America data China, USA

Fri 3 Jul 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No North America and Latin America data USA

Mon 20 Jul 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Tue 11 Aug 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Tue 25 Aug 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Middle East data Dubai

Mon 31 Aug 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Europe and Africa data UK

Mon 7 Sep 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No North America and Latin America data USA

Mon 21 Sep 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Tue 22 Sep 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Wed 23 Sep 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Fri 25 Sep 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China data China

Thu 1 Oct 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China data China

Fri 2 Oct 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China data China

Mon 5 Oct 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China data China

Tue 6 Oct 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China data China

Wed 7 Oct 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No China data China

Mon 12 Oct 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Tue 3 Nov 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Wed 4 Nov 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Russia data Russia

Mon 23 Nov 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Thu 26 Nov 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No North America and Latin America data USA

Fri 27 Nov 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No North America and Latin America data USA

Wed 2 Dec 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Middle East data Dubai
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Thu 3 Dec 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Middle East data Dubai

Fri 25 Dec 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No report or data China, Dubai, Japan, Russia, Singapore, UK, USA

Mon 28 Dec 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Europe and Africa data UK

Tue 29 Dec 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan data Japan

Wed 30 Dec 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan or Russia data Japan, Russia

Thu 31 Dec 2026 Argus Marine Fuels No Japan or Russia data Japan, Russia


